

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4269 OF 2006

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

GOVT. OF N.C.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4270 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 18202 of 2006
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
ans with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2009 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Varma,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Dhawan,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Munot,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Nath,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Upender Thakur,Adv.
Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Madhuri Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Avnish Ahalabat,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Gurunair,Adv.
Mrs. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matters in September, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT) (SHAHI BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER