

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4269 OF 2006

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF N.C.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[with appln. For exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment  
and permission to place addl. Documents on record)

C.A. NO. 4270/2006

SLP(C) No. 18202 of 2006

(With apln. for permission to place addl. Documents on record and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 22139 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 20/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal, Adv. for  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal, learned counsel appearing for the  
appellant prays for a short adjournment to file additional  
documents.

Put up after four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master Court Master