

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4269 OF 2006

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF N.C.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18202 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22139 of 2009

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4270 of 2006

Date: 25/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Avinish Ahlawat, Adv.

MS. Madhuri Gupta, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Gurnani, Adv.

Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Roy, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Barukha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Dr. Justice Mukundakam Sharma is not a member.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master